
Class: 16/19/25 SML Tour Competiton against the clock

Table:

FEI RG / Art.:

Height in cm:

Speed in mtr/min:

Obstacles:

Efforts:

A

238.2.1

350

Length in mtr.: 460

TA in sec:

TL in sec:

11

79

158

10

95 x 145
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Course Design Team:

Frank Rothenberger

Christian Wiegand

Jürgen Pilarski

Isabel Rothenberger

Otmar Schmid

Klaus Schumacher

Ralf Stehr
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